	Region
	Daytime Meeting
	Evening Meeting

	Region 1
	Holyoke Community College
Kittredge Center, Multi-Purpose Room 301
303 Homestead Avenue, Holyoke
Friday, September 29
1-3pm
	Berkshire Community College
Room K-111
1350 West Street, Pittsfield
Thursday, November 2
6:30-8:30pm

	Region 2
	Worcester Public Library
Saxe Room
3 Salem Square, Worcester
Friday, October 6
1-3pm
	Fidelity Bank
Community Room
9 Leominster Connector, Leominster
(For GPS:  478 Mechanic Street, Leominster)
Wednesday, September 27
6:30 to 8:30 pm
--Spanish interpretation available--

	Region 3
	Lawrence EEC Office
Conference Room
[bookmark: _GoBack]350 Merrimack Avenue, Lawrence
Thursday, October 12
12:00-2:00pm
	North Shore Community College--Danvers
Health Professions and Student Services Lecture Hall, Room 105
1 Ferncroft Road, Danvers
Wednesday, October 25
6:30-8:30pm
--Spanish interpretation available--

	Region 5
	Taunton EEC Office
Conference Room
1 Washington Street, Taunton
Thursday, September 14
11:00am-1:00pm

	Plymouth Public Library
Otto Fehlow Room
132 South Street, Plymouth
Wednesday, November 1
6:30-8:30 pm

	Region 6
	Boston Public Schools
Bruce C. Bolling Municipal Building
2nd Floor School Committee Room
2300 Washington Street, Roxbury
Monday, October 30
10am-12pm
	Quincy Public Library
40 Washington Street, Quincy
Tuesday, September 19
6:30-8:30pm
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